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Wanted to RentSalesmen Wanted WINDOWS, SCREENS at DOORS
MAD TO ORDER

Class Replacement and General Cabi-
net work Salem Screen . Shop. 1444
So. 12 St. Ph. .

CALAB AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS
$4500. GOOD LOCATION

TODAY'S HOME BUYS
$5500.00

New 1 bdrm., close in EaM, nice lot.
Elec. Heat. Elec. Water Heater. Wired
for range. Pay $1300 down and balance
at $33 per month. 4'i int.

$5250.00
Small home NE. with a rental apt

style home. 1 bedroom down, 3 up. full plumbing down, part
up. gas water heater $1500 down.

Older
plumbing

PRODUCTION BRED

Farm Master

CHICKS
MEAN POULTRY PROFITS

FOR YOU
Available every day: in the year.

New Hampshire Reds
Available on order White Lechorns.

$1330 DOWN BUYS
This very attractive small suburban home. I year old, wired for range.'

elec. heat and water beater, 'i Acre $S5O0 $33 JO a month on balance.
NORTH OF TOWN

Located at Clear Lake, about $ miles North of town, very neat and clean
3 bedroom home with acre of land, wired for range, elec. water heater,
fine garden, swell fishing close by $6950.

. LOVELY KEIZER HOME '
A fine $ room home, all large rooms, hardwood floors throughout. V.

blinds, elec. water system, '.s acre of rich soil, variety of fruit trees. Mot
right in $9900.

ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT
Modem $ room home, completely furnished with lovely furniture, about

6 years old. hardwood floors, fireplace, basement with auto sawdut furnace,
extra bedroom in basement well landcaad yeard Complete for $16,000,

WE OFFER YOU TWO OF OUR BETTER HOMES
A REAL. HOME LOVELY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

Extra special throughout. 1838 living-roo- m with finest carpeting, fire-
place. 1617 dining-roo- 3 large bedrooms, kitchen with nook, bath with,
corner luK down, 2 Urge bedrooms with complete bath up. aim has den and
powder room, hardwood floTi throughout, basement with double gafaie. auto
Oil furnace. Double corner lot with view of entire city S23.0O0.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS NEW At MODERN
Beautiful new ranch style home located on 107130 lot overlooking valley.

5 lovely rooms upstairs, full basement finished tn knotty nine, includes 2
bedrooms, playroom with fireplace, complete plumbing. Finest hardwood
floors throughout, large double garage. A home we are proud; to show.

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS
111 North High Street
Phone $838
Eve phone 3779 or

LOT 50x100. Good soil. Reasonable.
Inquire at 2557 Lee St.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

BARGAINS GALORE
$3500. Comfortable one bedrm. cottage.

Large living rm., kitchen and nook.
Elec. water system; garage: 'j acre
with some fruit and nut trees.
Close to bus. Small down payment

balance like rent.
$ YEAR OLD five rm.

modern home. Wired for elec,
range. Close to bus. $4950. Terma.

EXCFLLENT LOCATION off N. Sum-
mer. Living rm. with fireplace,
dining rm , large kitchen. 2 bed-rn)- .:

full batement; large 1 car ga-
rage. Well landscaped yard. $8425.

LOVELY NEW all etec and insulated
home. 2 bedrms. with wardrobe
closets, large living rm . dining rm..
very modern kitchen, tile bath. Att.
garage; large lot. $8950. Terms. For
these and many more CALL or
SEE
Leo N. Childs, Inc.,

Realtors
"31 years of dependable service

to home owners."
344 State St. Phone 9261

FULL VALUE FOR YOUR $$ HERE
28 acres on 99E. 2 houses. 1 five rm

and bath. Good well, elec h.w. heater.
Nice for home pr business location.
$9800.

THIS IS A WINNER
Apt. hou'e with $200 mo. income,

plus nice living quarters for owner.
Nicely turn. Good location. $13,500.

A VALUE PLUS
Small house in West Salem. $4950.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans and Insurance

Phone 7506 520 N. High

3 Rm., Lr.e. Lot,
$1000 Down

2 acre in walnuts, brand new 3 rm.
house. Partially plumbed. Close in.
Across from new subdivision. Good dis-tnc- t.

Full price. $2900.

Keizer, 2 Bedrooms
'i acre, new houfte. priv. well. At-

tached garage, landscaped. Close to
store and school. Full price. $6900.

3 Bdrm., $5500
Older type house In good condition,

corner lot. Paved street on both sides.
Bus at front door. Garage. 1mm. Poss.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtors

2286 Fairgrounds Rd Pbone .2-45-

$14,500
In Walnut Park. 3 Br home, dbl

plumb, din rm, fireplace, hwd firs, auto
heat.

$14,500
Nice place for family with sch chil-

dren. 4 Br. dbl plumb. 8 yr old home.
Din rm. fireplace, nice kit, bsmt, auto
oil fur, lg lot.

Call ED LUKINBEAL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemcketa St.

Phone Eves.
A BEAUTIFUL English type home

close to State Capitol has 4 Bdrms.
dbl plumb. Ig liv rm 8c dining rm. oil
furnace. This Is a real home. For par-
ticulars call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eve.
'$7950. NICE clean s rm home. Hwd
firs, frplce. full bsmt. oil furnace. Call
OMER. s

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors . 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
$3950. NIC Ex 4 rm home partlv fur

nished, suburban EaM. Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 2 -- 1549 Eves.
KNOB f HLLTBIsT. A beautiful home.

4 lg bedrms. double plumb, Ig lv rm.
D rm. den. oil furnace, lovely view.
This is a real home. For. particulars
call Mr. WALTERS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
$14,500. FAIRMOUNT DIST. Ifice

home newly decorated. Lg lv rm. fire-plc- e.

D rm. kit. nook. 2 bdrm. bath,
hwd firs, stairs to floored attic, full
bsmt. sawdust furnace. Call Mr. WAL-
TERS

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
$15,500. WALNUT PARK ADD.

3 bdrm home on lovely comer
lot. Lg bsmt with recreation' rm 8c oil
furnace. Call Mr. WALTERS.

. Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
FOUR 3 bdrm homes on one lot.

Each has LR. D.N rm. kit. bath, hwd
firs, fireplace, bsmt at furnace, lg lot
north. Terms. Call RAY DAVIS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
H6LLYW65DDisT. Nice "I BR.

House, Basement, Furnace Heat, move
In this week. $6300 North 14th. Lovely
3 B R. house. Nice Liv. St Din. room,
baaement. Oil Furnace, large lot. Gar-
den. 12 fruit and nut trees, berries.
This won't lst long $8900.

Englewoodr Excellent 4 B R. house.
2 sets plumbing. Basement, oil fur-
nace, double garage, close to stores.
$12 000.

Hoyt St Very nice S room house
with full baement. furnace heat, close
to school. $7500.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S.Commerclal Phone8841

4500 HOME in West Salem. Living
rm.. dining rm., kitchen, bath, bed rm.
8c laundry rm.. basement, furnace, ga-
rage, on bus line, close to school.

Melvin Johnson
549 N. Cottage St Phone 3723

$52502 BDRM. house in East Salem.
In very good condition. Bath, laundry
room, garage. Also 2 rm on same lot.
suitable for apt. on bus line. Imm. poss.

Melvin Johnson
549 N. Cottage St. Phone 3723

House Movers
Kay Simmons St Co.Ph. 3147 aft 6 p.m.

3 FINE LOTS
Joining. $400 and $700. Sell separately

or together.

Willamette Real Estate
172 J?. Liberty Phoney 71 13

3 BDRM. Modern heme located-- "',

mile outside city limits, 't acre, chick-
en "house, oil heat. elec. water heater,
lots of shrubs. By school, store, 30
minute bus service, paved rd. Ph.
3330.

FINE-Businewn-
oc.. busy street, close

In North, corner. 100 ft. frontage,
back to alley, older bldgs., income $150
per mo., room for more bldgs. Price
$10,000. terms.

Some fine lots Kingwood Terraces
$650 to $850 City water, paving.
C. J. JACKSON. 341 Stale St..Salem

$1200.00 DOWN. $50,00 mo. By own-
er. 2 b.rm. on an extra Ig. lot com
pletely landscaped, Venetian blinds
thruout. beautiful floorinr. lots of
built-in- s. attached garage. Best of ev-
erything. If you miss this you'll be
sorry. 3735 Monroe St.. Salem.

MODERN 5 rms oil heat. Very large
lot. Northeast. ',a blk. from bus. $7000.
Terms.

Very lovely home.: Very modern. S

rms . oil heat. $8500. ITerms. For G. I.
or civilians.

5 rms. 2 lots. Deep, north, vacant.
Make atr offer.

2 houses on one lotL Very good: now
vacant. $7500. Bus at door. $3500 down.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

WHY PAY RENT?
BUY THIS well made 20x30' hse, on

Garden Road. Acre. Elec. pump 8c

well. Plumbing in. Good terms if de
sired. Only $2950.

. B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Rd. Rt. 1. Box 162.

FRESH from an Incubator Into what?
Vet wife, new baby, desperately need
h(H ,pt c.,f Jof, .ul

URGENT to rent or lease 3 or 3
bdrm. house In or near Salem. Rm.
112 YMCA.

SMALL rum. house or nice apt
Business man wife, no children or
pets. Quiet couple, non-drlnke- Will

rn ish references.
RELIABLE Man wife would like
rent house A bides. a A. or 60 A.,
city property. Will pay year's cash

re-i-t In advance. Would consider buy-
ing at right price. Ph. 21605. Write
Staterman Box 414.

Y Man a wife need small
furn. house or apartment. No children
no pets. Write Statesman Box 417.

WANT to lease 2 bedrm. house, will
consider suburban. Call At Brown,
25102 or 6042.

2 B-f-
tM. house, either on acr. or S.E.

part of town. Call E. W. Elkins at 3013.
TEL. Co. technician perm, stationed

Salem, requires 2 or 3 bedrm. house,
furn. or part furn, with basement
Ref. Ph.

CARPENTER wanu unfurnished ga
rage or apt., or small cottage. Write
Statesman, Box 407

Reward: 2 or 3 bdrm. hae. Ph. 5866.
"URGENTLY "NEEDEDra 2 or 3 bed
room unfurnished house for a sales
executive. Responsible, permanent ten-
ant, who will take excellent care of
your property. Call or write

Norris Walker Chemical Co.
1780 N. front. Ph. Eves. 5856

1 YftST" Rent in advance for 2 or 3
bedrm. unfurn. house. McDonough.
Ph. 4834.

EMPLOYED Couple wish to rent
apt. or small house. Call Mrs. Davis,

a

WANTED: Listings of dwellings.
apartments, and board and room
available for rent to school teachers.
Phone 9137, School Administration
Office.

WE'VE round our "dream city"
now to find a small furn. "dream
house" or apt. Employed couple, no
children oi pets. Ph. from 8
A.M. to 9 P.M. Hon. thru- - Frl.

$100. 0C CASH for information re-
sulting In renting a good 3 or 4 bed
room house Call 4762 except Sunday.

, UNFURN. Modern J bedrm. house
by Willamette University professor.
Adults only. Ph. 390 after 7 P.M.
""DESPERATE mother St 3 children
need furn. house at once.' Ph. 25190
after 9 P.M.'

OREGON State Motor Aasn. Rep.
desires 2 bed room unfurnished home.
Ref. Phone 6985.

STATE Employe needs 2 or 3 bed
room house, unfurnished. Excellent
care guaranteed. Phone 8081.

For Sale Miscellaneous

BUILDING
BLOCKS

Drive one mile south on River Road
RADIOS and record-playe-

rs,
console,

portable and table models.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. LIBERTY STREET

LIGHTING-Fixtu-
res

for the home,
office or shop.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. LIBERTY STREET

CRAW F5RTTPeachesi you pick. $1.50
bushel. Bring boxec..' Patterson's Or-
chard. Ph. 22340. '

DURBAN"" Phyfe walnut drop leaf
dining table. Ph. 9341,
"DISTILLED-Wh-ite pickling vinegar
for all pickling purposes.

"Keeps your pickles Krlrp"
Also pure apple cider vinegar.

PURITAN CIDER WORKSW Salem
HARVEST Sacks for sale. Northwest

Poultry Co..l 505 N. rront. Ph. 7007.
J K. Watklns Co products 1717 Cen- -

ler St. Salem Ph 5395 Free del
TTONTERSrWliruy7ir"trIdT.
RIFLES SHOT GUNS or REVOLV-
ERS. Donladlson. 266Np. Capitol.

LARGE wood circuTator. wood range,
Sood condition, bed 4 spring!. 1375

St.. side door.
' " SPINET-PiAN- "5

$50 or your old piano as down pay-
ment. We- handle our own contracts,
so can give you easy flexible pay-
ments on balance to meet your needs.
Fine selection at present. Shop now
before the fall rush. Spinets are
still rcarce. TALLMAN'S. 395 S. 12th.
A mile from high prices.
"CANNING PeachefT cucumbers,
beans k tomatoes. Frigaard's Fruit
Stand. mi. north of Keizer school.
Ph. 24262.

AT STUD
Napa Flash, reg. American Saddle

bred Stallion, dk chestnut with white
markings. Has proven himself as one
of the outstanding Stallions on the
Coast. Tee for non reg. mares $25.00.
Roy h. Simmons owner. Kt 4. Box
270. Salem Ph 21143.

USED WATER Heaters. Hotpoint 80
gallon.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 fl. LIBERTY STREET

RED Shingles, delivered anywhere.
also lumber. Ted Muller. Ph. 21196 or
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
Jaouith Music Co.. 191 8 High

WHY TAKE leu for your furn if jre?

UstSTl WMTL'KE. Ph $183.

For Kent Rooms

CLEAN Sip. rm.' for men In priv.
home. 1793 S.Wintrj Ph.24542.

NICELY Furnished sleeping ! room.
too Marlon .

DBL. Sip rm. near bus and res- -
taurant. 1480 Broadway. i A

1 SL-P- RmsT$25 morphT24235T
NICELY Furnished sTeeping" room

suitable for business man or student.
3M No 13thStreet.

ROOM for gentleman.' Ph. $441

For Rent-- Houses

2 BDRM. Furn. house, no children
or pets. Ph. 7018. .

For Kent Apartments
1 RM. Furn. apt. with kitchenette

eta-c- . plate$i5 mo . 1 3o9 N . ConV 1 .

CNFCRNISHED 5 room apt to work-
ing couple. Close in on bus line. Call
MIU before 4 p m." 2 RM. fcHBATH oTtetephone. East
State St. on bus. Vacant Aug. 19. Ph.(a.

Miiicellaneous
Mattresses Capital Bed Co Ph. 4069

AUlu ixintuig luil I anade Delict
l Rar CTTCR Call Shrock Motor
C " as? JPLUMBING supplies, water systems,
electric and gas automatic water heat-
ers, general repair work Decatur at
Keen. 173 So Coml Phone 6223

For Rent
NICELY Furn. S rm. house for mid-di- e

aged refined couple who guarantee
gooa e.rc. rn, -

KELSCOTT Beach cottage. Ph. 6160.
M ECO MA COTTAGES. Fireplaces.

Oil Heat. Reasonable Rates, near Dor-
chester House on Hwy. 101. Box 87.
Weenma. Ore Ph Delake 293.

I RAILXKS 75c first hr. 50c hrs
following Woodrys Mkt, 1609 N
Bummer

UMU Iimhi fut.wi H I. SI lit
FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont

gomery Ward
A I -- OKAYS Ozone Good health

Itent-ec- ll h C Pugh.,684 N 17 4692
' TRUCKS fOK KEN i

B'ankets turn 197 S Llnertv PI. 9062
'LOOR bander, elec floor pulishei

end lawn ruller. weed burner Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall VfeJIs store
l'ii am ', A

Use. only if partjnia Inter-ete- d
in buying furn. Ralph Lewis,

320 N River Rd. , s '

S RM house.Inquire tS5N. 4tfT.
"

LARGE-Mou-
se

8 miles" from Salem.
Wired for range. Will redecorate to
suit rerponnihle party. Phone Miaa
Gardner, after 7 P.M.
" WILL Share I room downtown

effce with telephone, or give full
apace for 3mos. Ph. 6064.

n,RN'7-Trallerho-
ue.

Sleeps 3. Lo-rat-
ed

3 ml. north of Keirer at Quinaby
Ciimers Trailer Park. Ph. 23427.

EQUIPMENT FOR RENT
Electric Sander.

Edger.
" Polisher.

Buffer.
Gas k etec. sprav outfit.
W slips per steamer.
fand blaster.
Roller scaffold Unbu'sr). '

F. O. REPINE CO.
Portland Rd. Ph. 4783

Wantefl Miscellaneous
FRESH Eggs wanted at Alvln's Cafe.

Ph. 21140. 3 mi. South of Salem on
Highway 99

"ptAK'6 " TuninS
Wills Music Store.- Salem

"HOME for kittens. Ph. 3723.

Miscellaneous
i

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Jtoeds Clearing Ditching
Sewer k Basement

Equipment Rental
IS B- -' yds. , $12.00 per hr.
1 B- -, yds. 9 60 per hr.
D--7 Cat k Dozer - 9.60 per hr.
D--6 Cat Dozer 8.40 per hr.
i-- 4 cat k Dozer .7.00 per nr.

Phone Days 9408
Evenings $246 or 24400

Salem, Oregon

'Guitar Studio. Banjo,
tTkulele etc 1533 Court Ph 7969
MfcJM i HATS cleaned and bloc ted

f i no t.F PR!NOER 44 Court
WATER WELL drilling. Domestic or

Irrigation. Duffield Bros. Rt 9. .Box
423 Phone .

- WEATHER strips Pullman Ph 5965
m

For a Good Well
Through any formation, call Stude-tak- er

Bros.: in the business 22 years.
Ph. oi 8931.

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE DX MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg.. SUte it Com Ph. 3311

Wanted to Rent
STATE Employe, wife and child

Urgently need furn. or unfurn. houre
or apt. Ph . 22808.

2 or 3 Bedrm. furn. house. Middle
red refined couple. : No smoking or

elrinking. Best of care. Ph. 25948.

Salem Watch Shop
2381 State St Phone

D E. Decker, Licensed Watchmaker
Prompt service Cash paid for old gold

Used guaranteed watches for sale.
Open Evenings

PRESSURE Cookers. 18 quart for
canning. 4 Qt. sire for everyday use.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. LIBERTY STREET

LARGE Duo-Ther- m oil circulating
heater with pipe and SO gallon drum
$75.00. R. E. Keel. Capitol Bowling
Alleys. Ph. 3575. T

rORDSON Tractor with plow, disc
and buzz saw. Rt S, Box 346. Eves
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

Wnodrv's Furniture Mkt Ph 3110

WESTINGHOUSE Electric refrigera
tor. 20 cu. ft Ideal for restaurant.grocery store, clubhouse or larea farm
home

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. LIBERTY STREET

LUMBER SALE; 3155 N. River Rd.
HILL Grown Deachea. Crawford- - at

their best. Hales. Elbertas. Mulrs soon.
noinn eaver. up uien Creek Rd
Dial O. Call 47F2. i

CALLA LILY bulbs. iGodfrev mwnue; now. rec. oro era. immed. ship,
ment. 35c ea: 3 for 90c: $3 50 ner doz
grepaid. Cash with order. THE FLOW-- R

BOWL. Box .134. Brookings. Ore.
muni -- rawiers 2c apiece. 2369 N.
iperty.

. River Silt
MASON SAND. CONCRETE MDC

READY MIX .
ALL KINDS OF GRAVEL

Bulldozing
Commercial

Sand and Gravel Co.
PH.

ELECTRIC Ranees commercial
burner and 3 burner with half --rill
aiao z men square restaurant grill.

IEAIEK A rrUAJlCE CO.
255 N. LIBERTY STREET

GOOD Basinette & pad for sale, rea
sonable. 134V Nebraska,

ORDE-R- eet your Rochester. Craw
ford SlabDy Peaches now. Patterson
Peach Orchard. 12 mi. north on River
Rd. Call

WATER Heaters 20. 30. 42, 52. and
ee gauon.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. LIBERTY STREET

13 CU. Ft deep-freez- e. Ph. 4284.

2 SEMI-Traile- rs 8x25' dual tl
1100x2000. air brakes $1400 each. War
Surplus St ire, 1351 Hoyt St Ph. 7916.
Between 12th k S.P. R. R.
""TOMATOES : M per bu. Bring
container, suverton Highway 2 mi,
beyond city limits.. Look for sign.
L v. Egbert. .

j oyi-- gar. Buy this and let the rental
make the monthly payments.

$6250.00
2 bdrm. home north. Nice yard and

shade trees. Immed. Toss. Terms.

$7500.00
New 2 bdrm. Keizer Dixt Larxe lot.

rich soil. Elec. W. H. Wired for range.
hardwood floors. Thix i.s a nicefiart home. Imme. Pons. Terms.

$8500.00
New 2 bdrm. Keicr DIM. Lee. Lol

Elec W. H. Oil heat. Part hardwood
floors. Att. gar. Unfinished upstair.
Has a lovely kitchen, and the best of
workmanship. 1mm. Poss: Terms.

$7500.00
New 2 bdrm. E5t. About ' A. Oil

heat. Aut. W. H. Wired for range. I'n-fi- n.

upstairs, attached gar. Ready to
move Into with the bet of terms.

For add. information call
ABRAMS & SKINNER,

INC.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Ins. Mtg . Loans
LEE OH MART CO. REALTORS
F. H. A or private MONEY to

LOAN on CITY or FARM properties.
See US or call for details.

Lee Ohmart & Co.
Realtors

477 Court St. Phone -

HURRY. Hurry for this one. A good
substantial 5 room home with cement
basement, all modern, furnace heat,
fenced yd . nice lawn, lots of shrub-
bery and flower. 3 blks. to bus. on
paved St.. a lot of value for $5250. Only
$2000 down.

Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd Ph. 3255Open Eves.
LITTLE one bedroom house with ex-

tra wall bed in W. Salem. New elec-
tric range and washing machine in-

cluded with other furniture for $4000.

Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3363 Portland Rd Ph 3233. Open Eve.
Three bedrm. plastered home north.

This house is a very good buy for
$6950.

Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eve

ROSEDALE
Six year old 5 rm. home with full

bamt . new auto, oil furnace, fireplace,
hwd. throughout. A lovely home In Sa-
lem's finest dlst. $12,500. Terms.

Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eves.
SEVEN ACRES edge of Scotts Mills

with excellent IS year old 3 B R. home,
wired for range, burnt and furnace
heat, small barn, chicken home, and
fine varlety of fruit and berries. All
for $4300.

; Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3235. Open Eves.

COUNTRY ESTATE
Edge of Salem. 7 acies and lovely late

built 4 B R. home, complete dbl. plumb-
ing, full bsmt . all modern conven-
iences, neat barn, chicken house, dbl.
garage, lovely shaded grounds. $18,000.

Sullivan Realty Inc.,
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eves.

ONLY $1850
2 bdrm. house, built-i- n kitchen, I

lots. Will sell furnished. Terms.

C. E. Coville, Broker
Phone 22 Turner. Ore.

McKillop Real Estate
Agencv

169 South High
PHONE 5131 or 8620

Close In. Four Bedroom modern
home. Hardwood Floors. Fireplace.
Basement. 5 Acres, filbert trees, fruit
trees, large chicken house, barn, will
take Modern 2 BR home in Trade.

PHONE 5131 or 8620
EVENINGS 4937 - 6901 - 7163

$6850. ENGLEWOOD. Good 2 bed-
room home, all new inside, immediate
possession.

Goodwin MrMillin
Realtors 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 8JF21
"iTTRACTIVE New "bedroomTToiiie.
Ildwood floors. Automatic heat, city
water, elec. cooking, elec. hot water,
large windows, should go G.I.

Goodwin & MrMillin
Realtors 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21

PHQNE 3210
i Ac. A 3 Bdrm. Home. DR. LR Kit.

Garage, Elec. atr. system, lnun. poss.
$4000. Call Mr Gardner.

1', Ac. North. Beautiful Lawn
Garden, A nice home with Bsmt. also
Garage. $8000. Call Mr. Gardner.

1 aere at Pen 4 corners, 2 Bdrm.
LR. Kit. Dinette. Bath. Ldry. Rm. Ga-
rage. Barn. Chick, houne. Only $7900.
Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

Hollywood District
$8400. 2 Bdrm. Bath. LR Kit. Din-

ette. Full Bsmt. Saw furnace. Garage.
Imm. poss. Call "ELMER" AMUND-
SON.

Enlewood District
$9850. 3 Bdrm. Bath. LR. DR Kit

Full Bsmt. Furnace. Hdw. firs.
Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

SEE THIS ONE
2 acre on Cherry Ave. 3 bedrooms.

L. R.. D. R.. K.. Built-in- s. nook, plas-
tered. Nicely furnished: Fruit, nuts,
garden. Chicken coop. Immd. posses-
sion. Bus by door. Only $5900.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
New 2 bedroom home. L. R . attrac-

tive D. R.. K built-in- s. U4ility room,
attached double garage. 19 x 26. 2 acres
of good soil. I1, acres oats. Chicken
coop, good water. Very neat 8c clean.
$7600.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
2 bedroom home. L. R . D R . K..

bath. Plastered St papered. Good loca-
tion. Bus by door. $5850.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
3 bedroom English type home. L. R..

D. R.. K. nook. Hardwood floors,
fireplace. Venetian blind, full bsmt .

oil piped furnace, garage. Nice yard.
$12,800.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
4 bedroom Brick home. L. R.. D. R .

K. St nook. Venetian blind, oak floors,
fireplace, double plumbing, full bsmt.
with rumpus room and fireplace. Dou
ble garage. Close in. Shown by ap-
pointment. $26,500.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
339 Chemeket a Street Phone 5981

5 A. 4 M. from Salem, 4 A. prunes,
4 R. cottage. Elec. Well, garage. Poss.
now. Bargain $4200. terma.

20 A. 8 M. S. 2 A. in cult, more can
be. fruit, garage. 3 R. house. Elec.
C. springs, good stock farm. $3500.

Half A N. Salem. 8 R. house, ga- -
rape, fruit, good income. $6500. terms.
E. B. PERRINE, VALLEY LAND CO.

Austra White. White P. Rocks, Barred
P. Rocks, R. I. Reds. Cornish. Choone
Sears Farm Master Chicks and Be Sure.'

SEARS FARM STORE
Phone 9192 or 6333 173 S. Liberty

2 WHEEL Trailer, good rubber. $24.
Also child's rocking chair $1.75. 2562
lee.

SADDElike newTbfidle aTblanket.
Evening. Phone

PORTABLE Battery radio set. Ex
cellent cond. New batteries. Ph. 23801.

EXECUTIVE Desk, swivel chair.
typewriter desk, stenographer's chair.
Underwood typewriter. Call 21718 or
3647.

WESTINGHOUSE Range, leg type.
tide oven. 1920 Berry St.

BAR1ETT Pears. bring boxes.
3420Garden Rd.

55 GAL. Oil' drum. 2 burner gaso- -
nne camping stove nearly new. Gal-
vanized bath tub with drain. Ph.
25500 after 9 P.M. week days.

LARGE Size daveno. large arms.
wine color. Reasonable. Ph. 23116.
3820 Monroe, first Rd. north of Pen

Corners.
MAN'S Bicycle. Colton7Reasonable

Ph. 23116. 3820 Monroe, first Rd. north
of Pen 4 Corners.

MOTORTOE Babby buggy. Cab goes
In car for bed. Frame folds. Good
condition. $15. 213 S. 23rd.

DA VENDS $29.50 to $79 50
Table elec. lamps . .. 75c to $7.50
Desks $9.50 to $.5.00
All enamel kerosene range $42.50
Child's wagon ... $11.75. now $8 95
Child's rockers $2.75 to $ 5
Rockers $4 50 to $850

STATE ST. FURNITURE
1900 State Ph. 7596

KEW Grain sacks 27c. Ph. "

"KEWFrigidalre $250." Ph. 4348.'2205
Chemeketa.

OIL Circulators fan and radiant
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

255 N. Liberty St.
""ELECTRIC Clocks and door chimes.

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
255N.LJberty St.i

THOR Washing machines (Autd- -
magic).

YEATER APPUANCE COMPANY
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
x 100. Living rm.. dining rm.. kit. b.
nook, partial bath. 1. trays, oil cir.
dbl. gar. $4000.

BY OWNER: 3 bedrm. house. S.
Salem, 8 yrs. old, hdw. floors, base-
ment, laundry trays, wood furnace.
All mod. Lot 66x150 k more if de-
sired. Ph. 5348. No dealers.

RUDY F. CALABA
HABBY HABERNICHT
LOU KLUMPP

UNFINISHED. House. View property.
Garage is fintfhed-insi- de A has elec-
tric built In wall heater, also hot
cold water k la very livable. Place
cost as Is $4625. will Uke $5000 cash.
820 Hansen Ave. -

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-
gagee 4 to 6 Call for details

BYRKIT & POTTS
ne re eketa Street Phone 8981

FOR SALE by Owner: Close in.
suburban, four bed room, large Dutch
Colonial home Large fenced yard
with patU. and outside fireplace. Dou-
ble garage, half hour bus service. For
more Information tall Ira Fitta. Ph.
4424 or 403

MONEY TO LOAN on nrst mort-
gages 4 to $ Call for details.

BYRKIT & POTTS
V ChemeketaStreet Phone V I

BY OWNER: New jnBeofmT homeoh
i acre More land available: Wired

for range, weather stripped Insu-
lated. Fruit at nut trees. Lola of
shrubs. John Blue. Browning Ave..
Rt. 9. Box 609. No Saturday calls
please '

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service call the Sjlem Reajty Co NOW.

NORWAY STREET-EAST- -Br

Owner: Modern t bed room
home, front room With fire-
place. Dinette-Kitche- n, one-ha- lf base-
ment Hardwood floors. Automatic Oil.
Air con. furnace. Ph. 36403. 4440
Norway.
"COURT SITE 250 fL front. Only
22S0Ph 88.'tt.yalt Spcolofskjk Broker

BY OWNER: Just finished 2 bdrm.
home, full bsmt.. auto, oil furnace,
insulated, oak floors, fireplace, knotty
pine, china cupboards-- tn ' dining rm,
also book case k mantel in llv. rm.
$1 1.850. 106 W. Rural

LEAVING-Sta-te. Must, sell modern
prewar suburban home. Hdw. floor.
LR. DR. 3 BR. Kltch. Bath, fireplace.
1st floor. Upstairs unf in., full bsmt..
unfinished rumpus rm. with fireplace,
auto, oil heat. acre young ochard.
1mm. poss. Pt. 21427.

Btf-OW-
NER: GoodT rm. bouse.

Good locatjpn. In. at 13U N.I4(h.
MOVING from Salem. Must sell

cozy insulated 5 rm. house, on A.
lust N. tn residential gist. LR. with
fireplace. DK, 2 bedrm. with space
for extra bedrm.. kit. k utility rm.
k attached garage. Hwd. floors and
Venetian blinds. Peach, walnuts, fil-

berts, fig trees A berries k lots of
shrubs ft flowers. $10,500. Will sell
furn. if desired. 2803 N. River Rd.
Call after 5:30 P.M. si after 12:00 on
Sat. Sun.

3"BEDRM.1itudern home. Full-bae-m-
ent

2OC0 S. Com l. J. J. Purdy. Ph.
8015.
2engtv?ood Trnp'nTn&tiL

2 'BDRM. Stucco house, furnace!
fireplace, hwd. floors, close tn. Ph, 4469- A" NEW HOME

In a new. district. 3 bdrms., room
for another upstairs, hdwd. floors
throughout, floor furnace, fireplace.
attached garage. Lawn just in. Lot
60x145. End of Madison St. bus line
at door. Priced at $8100 by1 owner.
Open for inspection any time. East
on Market to Park Ave., north to
end of Park, east 1 blk. to Bruce
Ave. Addrers 2084 Bruce Ave.

PHONE 3210
LIVE IN ESTACADA

2 Bdrm. Home, only 10 yre. old.
Large lot. located in Estacada Park,
good well, only $1400. Your own terms:
Call Mr. Crawford.

$10,500
New 2 Bdrm. Stucco Home on Cas-

cade drive, good view, excellent terma.
Call Mr. Crawford.

. Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. H if,h Street

4 BRM HSE 8c furniture. New. Rf. Ac

Paint. Dble. Garage St Utility Bldg.
Large creek lot. Paved St. For Immed.
Posa.

$6300 on Terms
' Percy Ullman

Phone 8902 or 7054
A VEftY"comfortale2 story home,

large living room, dining room and ex-
tra large kitchen. 3 bedrooms and bath
down stairs and 3 bedrooms up. Oil
floor furnace, garage, tool shed. Wall to
wall carpets, utility room, hot water
tank. A verv desirable Investment. The
price Is $8500.

$8950 On North 13th Street very
attractive home with 3 bedrooms, base-
ment and furnace, oi) heat. Lots of
fruit a very comfortable home well
taken rare of and ready for, immediate
occupancy.

$9500. North LI vert y St. a modern
Stucco house with 4 bedrooms, full
basement, trees and shrubs. Very clean.
Immediate possession.

P. II. Bell, Realtor
310 Guardian Bldg;

Ocean View Home
Mod New 3 BR home 1 blk from

Devils Lake. Beautiful oceau view.
Hdwd firs, plast. Nook, bar. Indry. etc.
Just can't, be beat for the price. $9750.
Ask for deUils.

Free lists on request. No obligation.
STROUT REALTY

959 S 12th St. Phone2:3323
- Choice Suhurban
Orchard Height. . A with new 8

RM Mod. Oak firs, plast. firepl. fir
furn. built ins. $11,900. Immediate pos-
session.

Completely fum. 3 BR Mod Capitola
Dist. Incl. - refrig. cas range, wash
mach. etc. Immediate possess. Will con-
sider trailer hse in trade. $7500. BAR-
GAIN!

STROUT REALTY
959 S 12th St. Phone

Fine Homes
rms. Englewood. $10,800.

8 rms. F.nelewood. $12,650.
7 rms. Falrmount Hill. $13,850.

Old People's Home
Nice dwelling, $400 month income or

more, equipped $9500. Some terms.
H. P. Grant, Realtor

457 Court Ph. 6744 nr 83.10

3ACRES. Modern house, barn an3
chicken house, city water, close to
school, store k bur. Fruit k nut trees.
Salem HeighU Dist $9000. Ph. 21253.

FOR SALE: Newly f!nlihed7 room
house, 3 bed rooms, living room, di-
nette, kitchen, fruit and utility room,
located In prove of fir trees, with i
A. running to creek, inside citviimitB
of Dayton. Call 68x4 Dayjqn. $3150.

NICE-Corner-
Tbt afFord and 'Hyde

Sts 50x100. Inquire 2270 Hyde.
1 A. on Cherrv Ave. 2 bedrms . elec.

stove, oil heater, complete bath, ga
rage, large chicken nouse. in neuer
Dist. For particular Ph.

Fairmount Hill!
ATTRACTIVE RM. HOME on well

landscaped lot. $12,000.
NEW 3 BEDRM. HOME

Llvine Rm. Dining Rm. Fireplace
Kitchen wired for range. Elec. Hw
Heater, attached garage, gsooo. Terms

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

BY OWNER: Brand new
plastered house: hardwood and fir
floors: wired for ranee and electric
water heater; attached garage and
utility rrom. Venetian blinds: lawn
weiderl. Bui by the door. Ph.
Box 75. Fairview Ave.

2BDRM. Modern houe. . acre.
87330.00. terms. 38 1 0Monroe. E Sa tem,

BY OWNER : Furnished houe. Its
goad and no Junk. $7300. 180 Highway.
Ave.

LEAVING CfTY. Home for sale by
owner. 1700 N. I8'.h.

m

CHAS. HUDKLNS &S0N
$5300.00

$1500 down. Cute cottage,
fenced lot. room tor expan
aion. Living ,rMrr. oil ore.
bedroom, large closet, r.ice
kitchen, elec. range, btirtrt
nook ac utility room. Gar
with storage room. This . la
easy to handle
Call D. L. BlSHOP-3-4- l2t

$18,000.
Calif, ranch aty!e home on

beautiful King wood Heights.
I'b acres, room for a riding
horse. Unobstructed view. 3
bedroom. I con--. p. baths, a

' dream kitchen. Large LR-- Su
DR. Possession at yrur
choosing. A beautiful home.
Terma can be arranged.

$7500.00
White bungalow, four cor-

ners East. Only one block
to stores St bov O.l furnace,
hdw floors, two BR. LR. DR.
Kitchen. Lota of built-tn- s.

You can move right tn. New
St clean.
Call OLIVER HELLIE

$9 150.00
New, walking dUtance to

5a tem college At academy. A
beautiful new development.,lrge LR St DR. elec. heat.
Kitchen St nook, vent fan. t
BR. Bath. Att. Gar. witlt
utilities. 2 weeks poeKa.
CALL 2-11- 29

CHAS. HUDKINS SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. P--t- c

A Special Buy at $4200
Near ? 11 vert on Rd., , mi. from city

limits. I blk to bus. t vt. old. $ rm.
houe and garage. Lot M x lit. East
front. Owner leaving citv.

M. Geiger. Realtor
32M Portland Rd. Ph ne

LARGE CITY LOTS
Restricted district. North. I7IS Mad-is- on

St. Phone 7803.

We Offer for $3950
J--B. Room Llv. Din. Kit. Part Plas-

ter Oil heat closerbus. Hollywood oa
trict,

3 BEDROOMS SS250
North close in gas cooking oil heat

and will take in good car.
NEAR PARR ISH $4950

3 B.R. Bath Liv. Dm Basement trays
oil furnace garage fruit berries.

2 B.ROOMi $79'0
North Lie. Bath Dinette Kit Venetian

Bare ment tray oil heat garage cioae)
school bus.

4 ROOMS i ACRE $3400
South close Bus a bargain.

E. M. Hunter, Real Estate
770 S. Commercial. Ph."

Eve.

Go to the Corner of
Kingwood St. & Elm in

West Salem
--SEE OWNER?

3 lovely brand new I BR. house.Elect, heat, Venetian bliiids, law rve,
chrubs. paved at.. sldewallC trees, mcd-e- rn

kit. Plenty of built-tn- s. Priced foe
quick sale. A low as $134 down. Lew
mo. payment. Will be shown Sunday
between 10 - 8. Hurry - Hurrv.

PHONE 2-61-
60

HERE'S that cute liMle nest vou have
been looking for. LR. Ba. Kit. le.range, elec. heater, and fir cover ir re,
all goes for the Price of $3000.

Small t BR hse, elec. cooking St W.
heat. Price $2900.

Large 4 PR horre. on $t acres, ?r
mikes out. Price 8JM0.

2 BR home, could be three. Bath.
LR. DR. Kit, Garage, at Aumsvillev
Price $5250.

See this t BR home on large kit,
close to school, with LR. DR. Kit. Bath,
basement, w. furnace, garage, shrubs,fruit, berries, nice lot for children, lo-
cated at S2$ S. 24th St IMM. POS.$.'ono Dn . bal at $60 a mo. Total Price)
$8500.

3 BR,tiome. with LR. DR. Kit. Bath,
basement. S.D. Heat. elec. cooking.
$1950 Dn. Total Price $8300.

Hansen's Real Estate
PhnneJ-64C- 0 $T! Edewaer f.

BUY OR SECTTYOrR "HOME AT
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

IPJVHirh St. Phone 24T9S
3 R. L. D. K. 2 beJ roorns.hdwd.floors, fireplace, wired for range. cI

iioor iurnace. near Bush school, near
bus k stores. $9000, terms. ConsiderMrMtnnviIle home.

4 R. house, about 4 miles, rear
Brush Cblleee. well, elec. t acres $37561
C. J. JACKSON.? 341 State St Sa!em.

ADVERTISING
Wertern! Advertising

Representative
ward --Griffith Company. In. I

Srtn Francieco A

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward --Griffith Company. tne
Chicago New York. Detroit

Boston. Atlanta)

Member
Pacific Coast Division .

Bureau of Advertising
Entered at the PoatoffVe at .few

Unn. Oreoon mt Stcond Clam Mat
tee. Published every morning er
erpt Monday. Bustnesj efice UM
South Commercial Street.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES .
Man Subscription Rate tn AdU

ranee: Within Oregon: Daily and
Sunday, Mo. 60 cents; 6 moa. S3 23;
1 year. $6 00. Elsewhere 80 cents see
ana. or $7 20 for 1 .rear fee advance
Per copy 3 cents.

By City Carrier. T3 cents a month.
$900 a year to advance toi Martoai
end adjacent counUae.


